
         Ernesford Grange                                

                Primary School  
Please note the dates highlighted in yellow are dates that have been added since the last newsletter. 

Key Dates for the Diary 

Autumn Term 2019 
Thursday 3rd October Reception reading meeting for parents 6:00pm 

Thursday 3rd October NSPCC Workshops Y5 & Y6 

Friday 4th October Non-uniform day - NSPCC 

Tuesday 8th October School Nurse Y6 

Tuesday 8th October Pupil Individual Photos 

Thursday 10th October Y3 Trip to Cadbury World 

Thursday 10th October Y5 Trip to Tudor World 

Monday 14th October Y2 Pirate Day 

Monday 14th October Harvest Assemblies 

Wednesday 16th October Y6 trip to Holdenby House 

Wednesday 16th October Parents evening 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Thursday 17th October Parents evening 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Friday 18th October School closed to pupils INSET day 

Monday 21st October  Half Term Week 

Monday 28th October Children return to school 

Wednesday 30th October Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 1st November  Y6 First Aid Training 

Friday 8th November Y3 Cinema Trip 

Monday 9th December Y3 and Y4 Carol concert  
9:30am and 2:30pm 

Tuesday 10th December Y1 Christmas performance  
10:00am and 2:00pm 

Wednesday 11th December Nursery Christmas performance 
9:30am and 2:00pm 

Wednesday 11th December Pre-School Christmas performance 
11:00am 

Thursday 12th December Reception Christmas performance 
10:00am and 2:00pm 

Friday 13th December Year 2 Christmas performance 
10:00am and 2:00pm 
Non-uniform or Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 19th December Christmas Carols and Family Evening 
3:30pm to 6:30pm 

INSET Days 2019 – 2020 
 

Friday 18th October 2019 
Friday 22nd May 2020 

Monday 20th July 2020 
Tuesday 21st July 2020 

 
Please remember to check the online calendar and the noticeboard on the homepage of 

the website for other dates as they are added throughout the year.  
 

 

Telephone: 02476454843 

Email: admin@ernesfordgrange-

pri.coventry.sch.uk 

Twitter: @ernesfordps 
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